
Brush Creek Landowners Association, Inc. 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 

Balance Sheet - Tax Basis 
As of December 31, 2019 

1040 · ALP*4338 Checking 

Total Checking/Savings 

Accounts Receivable 

Total Current Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Equity 

Retained Earnings - Prior 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

No assurance is provided on these financial statements 

Dec 31, 19 

15,459.90 

15,459.90 

913.28 

16,373.18 

16,373.18 

10,858.16 
5,515.02 

16,373.18 

16,373.18 
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