Brush Creek Landowners Association, Inc. Balance Sheet - Tax Basis

As of December 31, 2019

	Dec 31, 19
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings 1040 · ALP*4338 Checking	15,459.90
Total Checking/Savings	15,459.90
Accounts Receivable	913.28
Total Current Assets	16,373.18
TOTAL ASSETS	16,373.18
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings - Prior Net Income	10,858.16 5,515.02
Total Equity	16,373.18
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	16,373.18